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KELBROOK FELIL RACE 1991

Sorted by POSITION

NUH NANE

97  ASPINALL HARK
J61 LYON CHRIS
264 GREENWOOD Iai

49 nETCALFE CRAIG
328 NcHRHON GARY

91 CUNLIFFE GRAHAM
96 WRIGHT DAVID
220 HARGREAVES ROGGER
30 SRANNON PAUL

48 nITClielt BARRY
172  AcKENNA BRIAN
344  DUCKLAND nICHAEL
T34 SHITH JANIE P
176 RICHARDSOW PAUL
177 GARNETT NEIL

L

V40
V40

V43S

CLUB

KOSS
HORWICH
CLAYTONM
SKIPTON
NOTTS
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTGN
CLAYTON
B&D RR
PUDSEY
CLAYTON
PEN TRI

13 ITELEY ROBIN J
149 HARTLEY JGHN

371 ROBINSON Iad
347 WALKER HARRY

258 SHUTT GRAHAN

2865 WHITTAKER STEPHEN
319 WELSH GERRARD
-98° LERIS KENNETH
123 AQORE PHILIP

82 OLDHAM CHRIS

129 BHOSTOCK JGHA -
198 PICKLES DANIEL
291 . BANBER DAVID

211 BLACK ANDREW

121  KENNEDY STEVE
172 BROOKS GaRY

40 3IRADY PETER

{5 HURRAY GRAHAT

18 RAMSEY JOMN

175 HARGREAVES DAVID T

&5 WRICLEY HICHAEL
387 SHERKIFFS JOHNM

8 BOOTH PETER
7 SHUTTLEWORTH ROY

I1 OREEN ANDREW

134 SPEAK ALAN

34 WHITAKER ALAN
157 RO3ERTSHAW THONAS
34  hICKEY BRIAN

373 WANDriAHN MEIL
730 SHITH MAURICE
231 OEL-BONO FRANCO
28 IRAKE nTE

43 CARRADICE PAUL
136 WILSCH JGHN

V40

V40

V43S

V4s

Va0
V40

V40

V40

V40

V4s
u20

(1742
CLAYTOM
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
usA
CLAYTON
PEN TRI
CLAYTON
usa
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
U/A
FIRE BR
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
Usa
CLAYTON
usa
BRADAIR
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
ACC AR
u/a
KGLY HR
CLAYTON
SPEN
CLAYTON
CLAYTON

FOS

O NO- R R e

VInE

U-17-33
0-17-34
0-18-12
0-18-13
0-13-15
0-18-23
0-18-27
0-18-38
0-18-41
0-18-30
0-18-39
0-19-05
0-19-14
0-19-19
0-19-21

~18 0=19-22

0-19-39
0-19-43
0-17-44
0-19-47
0-19-48
0-19-52
0-19-55
0-20~04
0-20-08
0-20-18
0-20-19
0-20-21
0-20-27
0-20-28
0-20-%0
0-20-34
0-20-41
0-20-42
0=20-47
0-20-54
0-20-56
0-20-59
0-21-05
0-21-04
0-21-97
0-21-98
0-21-12
0-21-13
0-21-1%
0-31-14
0-21-13
0-21-21
0-21-22
9-21-23

KELEROOK FELL RACE 19%1

351

203
45
91

231
25

345

366

307
6

273

147

1e2

Sorted by POSITION

NARE

WELSH rASTIN
JACKSON F ROBERT
MAGUIRE DavID
AKRIGG ANDREW
PERRY ANTHONY
EDHONDSON JOHN
DAY ALAN
BIRTWISTLE ERIC
TOEHILL JOSEFH
RAMSAT TAN
JAOUES ROS3
AcOUILLAN DAVID
HARTIN RAYAOND
FRENCH TREVOR
ELLIS JOHN

IBLE JOHN

HIRST ROBERT
WILKINSON STEPHEN
CLUTTERBUCK CHARLIE
ATKINSON PETER
WALSH PAUL
BOWDEN CHARLES
OQUINN 3TEPHEN
GRIFFIN JCHN
HARRISON SHAUN
BOTTOALEY HARK
DEARDEN ROGER
McCABE GERRY
WHITFIELD DAVID &
NUTTALL LE3
BLACKALL JOHN
BURN SIMON
TOEMILL SHAUN
BLAND PETER
WISKS ROBERT
GRIASHAW EDMUND
COOKE ANDREW M
VANCE ARCHIE
HAYWOOD MARK
CREENWOO0D JOHN
BULCOCK ANN-MARIE
PARRINGTON NEVILLE
DRAKE CHRIS
SLATTERY PAUL
DEWHURST STEVE
SLATER DAYID
ROGAN KEVIN
HANNING isARRY
EMARDS JUSTTH
GILDEA PETER

v

v4s
V45

V0

V3o
V40

V4s

V40

V40
V4o

Vo
V40

V4S

V40

u20
V40

cLuB

U/A
CLAYTON
usa
SKIPTON
CLAYTON
u/a
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
BRADAIR
us/s
CLAYTOM
U/A
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
U/A
CLAYTON
PENTRI
CLAYTON
usa
PEN AC
DARWIN
CLAYTON
U/7A

PEN AC
PEN TRI
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
Usa

Usé
CLAYTON
u/a
SRADAIR
HORWICH
UsA

ACC RR
u/sa

_REDSOSE

TRAWCEL
CLAYTON
SKIFTON
(4]

SPEN

(174

TOFTURK
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
BLY AC

"PEN AC

FOS

o1

7

9
100

TIME

0-21-24
0-21-28
0-21-32
0-21-44
0-7 .7
0- -9
0- 0
0-2. M
0-21-36
0-22-00
0-22-01
0-22-05
0-32-07
0-22-10
0-22-14
0-22-15
0-22-47
0-22-18
0-22-19
0-22-20
0-22-25
0-22-24
0-22-27
0-22-2

0~22-2¢9
0-22-30
0-22-33
0-22-37
0-22-38
0-22-40
0-22-41
0-22-42
0-22-44
0-22-49
0-22-52
9-22-53
0-22-54
0-22~55
0-22-59
0-22-00
0-23-01

1 0-23~02

0-23-03
0-23-04
0-23-05
0-23-97
0-23-11
0-23-14
0-23-16
0-23-17

NUM

3
103

41
204
143

a8
10
103
332
219
354
223
7S
375
48
35

385
140
190
144

140
185
374
383
367

343

304
185
277

21
297

2

KELEBROOK FELL RACE 1991
Sorted by POSITION

NANE L/v  CLUB r0S TIaE
ATKINSON BRYAN u/A 101 0-23-18
ROBINSON ROBERT u’/a 102 0-23-19
CARTER DAVID HELTHAN 103 0-23-20
McCABE DAVID Uz20 U/A 104  0-22-2%
WATSON JOHN CLAYTON 105 0-23-25
LEE ALISON L CLAYTON 106 0-23-24
FUGGLE PETER u’a 107 0-23-29
ATKINSON PHILIP u/é 198 0-23-30
BARNES BRYH V40 CLAYTOR 109 0-23-31
PRENTON LES U’/A 110 0-23-34
LEAVER STUART T usa 111 9-33-35
RIDINGS LES V49 CLAYTON 112 0-23-3%
MEATH MICHAEL V40 CLAYTON 113 0-23-40
SHITH COLIN u/a 114 0-23-42
HARGREAVES ROBERT X V40 CLAYTON {15 0-23-49
HANFORD PHILIPPE u/4 116 (-23~50
GOWANS DEBORAH L ACC RR 117 0-23-52
SHITH ALAN . u/a 118 0-133-54
HATTHEWS ROBERT usa 119 0-33-59
HARSH ALAN BLY AC 120 0-24-02
HcSUIRE JACK CLAYTON 121 0-24-03
EDWARDS JOHN V40 BLY AC 122 0-24-05
FERGUSON DAVID CLAYTON 123 0-24-11
THISTLETHWAITE MELV CLAYTON 124 0-24-~12
LEATHLEY BRIAN W VUSS, CLAYTON 125 0-24-13
SUHMERS CLIVE V40 SKIPTON 126 (-24-14
FROST MICHAEL CLAYTON 127 0-24-148
PILXINGTON DUNCAN u/a 120 0-24-19
LEWIS TINA L CLAYTON 129 0-24-32
HOLMES ROBERT Mc YMCA 130 0-23-24
VERNEY JOHN V40 CLAYTON 131 0-24-25
FRENCH ANN LV40 CLAYTON 132 ¢-24-20
MALLETT FRED V45 CLAYTON 133 0-24-38
HASELEY HARRY V4S ACC RR 134 0-24-37
DAVIES NICK u/a 135 0-24-39
LEONARD SANDRA UsA 136 0-24-41
FIRTH ERIC PEN AC 137 0-24-42
WHINKUP GORDON CLAYTON 138 0-24-58
HOORHOUSE JULIE L SKIPTON 139 0-24-59
GREEN LINDA LV3S BRADAIR (40 0-25-00
HANCOCK HARK U209 BLY AC 141 0-23-14
SCRIMGEOUR DAVID V40 SKIPTON 142 0-25-23
WRIGHT RONNIE usza .143  0-28-30
RARSEY VIVIENNE L CLAYTON 144 0-25-3
ARMITAGE STUART V40 SKIPTON 145 0-25-43
NICHOLLS DAVID S CLAYTON 144 0-25-48
GALLOWAY ROY VSS CLAYTON 147 ¢-25-50
WILKINSON ALAN Va0 U/A 148 §-285-51
LAYCOCK ALLAN V40 W/a 149 0-Z5-52
BAILEY DAVID CLAYTON 1S0 0-25-53




KELBROOK FELL RACE 1991

Sorted by POSITION

NndlE

WADDIHNGTON MICHAEL
SUXRERSGILL RICHARD
STOTT DEREK
PROSSER KEITH
NARSHALL STEVE
HNCRRIS RAY |
HCHKS DAVID
LEATHLEY CHRISTINE
HARTLEY JOHN R
HARRIS WILLIAH
BAVIES JANES
PICKLES ROY

BRADY HELEN
ROWLANDS ANGELA  °
HUGHES PETER

ALLUA JENRY
ENTWISTLE WENDY
RILEY DERRICK
ASHWORTH KEIRON
HORNE RICHAEL
RILEY JACK
FERESFORD DEBORAH
CUNLIFFE SUDITH

LV

V40
v4s

Lv40
V4o
vao
V45
V43

Lv40
Lv4S

LV3S
V5§

V&S
Lu20

CLUB
CLAYTON
U/A
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
usa

U/a

usa
CLAYTON
usa
REDROSE
CLAYTON
u/a
PICTON
Uza
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
u/a

u/a
CLAYTON
u/4
CLAYTON
Usé&
CLAYTOMN

POS

151
152
153
15¢
155
156
157
158
159
150
161
162
163
144
1485
164
167
148
149
170
171
172
173

Ting

. 0-25-55
0-246-04
0-246-14
0-26-24
0-26~27
0-256-35
0-26-53
0=24~58
0-27-07
0-27-10
0-27-17
0-27-21
0-27-31
0-27-38
0-27-44
0-28-02
0-28-12
0-20-34
0-28-41
0-28-44
0-28-58
0-29-07
0-29-15



